

Order no. 11 dtd 12.09.25.

Today is fixed for framing of issue.

Both parties file hazira.

Ld advocate are not available.

To 29.04.2026 for framing of issue.

Addl. Dist. Judge, 1st Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.